

QUOTATION / ESTIMATE



QUOTE No: 1
Quote Date: April 14, 2017
Project: 17th St. WM Relocate

To: Indian River County Utilities

CONTACT:
PHONE:
FAX :
EMAIL :

SCOPE OF WORK

ITEM	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Extension
Existing Pipe Removal	120	LF	4.00	\$ 480.00
Existing WM Grouting	1065	LF	12.00	\$ 12,780.00
6" Directional Bore	1110	LF	38.85	\$ 43,123.50
2" PVC	40	LF	4.80	\$ 192.00
6" Dip Pipe	15	LF	9.00	\$ 135.00
4" Inset valve	1	EA	9,210.00	\$ 9,210.00
4" Grate valve	4	EA	85.00	\$ 340.00
6" Grate valve	6	EA	125.00	\$ 750.00
6 X 6 Wet Tap	4	EA	900.00	\$ 3,600.00
6" Line Stop	2	EA	3,300.00	\$ 6,600.00
Sample Points	2	EA	275.00	\$ 550.00
Fire Hydrant Assembly	1	EA	2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
6 X 4 MJ Reducer	5	EA	125.00	\$ 625.00
Pig Lines, Flush & Pressure Test	1165	LF	1.50	\$ 1,747.50
Test Holes / Pot holes	10	EA	250.00	\$ 2,500.00
Concrete Sidewalk	50	SF	1.90	\$ 95.00
Concrete Removal	50	SY	10.00	\$ 500.00
Bacti's	2	EA	150.00	\$ 300.00
Record Drawings	1	LS	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
				\$ 86,528.00
Mobilization/MOT	15%			\$ 12,979.20
Contingency	10%			\$ 9,950.72
			Labor Total =	\$ 109,457.92